Form PTO-1595 F (Rev. 03/01)		U.S. DEPARTMENT (U.S. Patent and 1	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) 10260 Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼)1451	ττ	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	s: Please record the attached	original documents or copy	thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): HaiYan ZHOU	Name: Shenzher	ss of receiving party(ies n Baihua Electronics Co. 3/F, Building A6, Xiu	Ltd.
	City, Buii Zhen,	Guangdong, China.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes 🖌 No)		
 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other 	Street Address:	Same as above	
11/07/2003 Execution Date:	City:	State:Zip:	
 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application No.(s) 		date of the application i	
Additional numbers	attached? Yes 🖌 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		oplications and patents	
Name:Raymond Y. Chan	7. Total fee (37 CFR	3.41)\$	JU
108 N. Ynez Ave., #128, Internal Address:	Enclosed		
Monterey Park, CA 91754.	Authorized to	be charged to deposit	account
Street Address:Same as above	8. Deposit account r	number:	
City:State:Zip:			
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
9. Signature.	n		
Raymond Y. Chan Name of Person Signing			
Total number of pages including co MuELLER 00000118 10704093 Mail documents to be recorded with the page of the pa	th required cover sheet inform		
	& Trademarks, Box Assignments		

PATENT REEL: 014689 FRAME: 0347

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we), HaiYan ZHOU

filed on:

whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented a certain new and useful improvements in Diabetes Mellitus Nutritional Balance for Monitoring the Food and Nutritional Intake (hereinafter referred to as the INVENTION) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was

executed on even data herewith

\Box	

x

executed on even duta in executed on:

Serial No.:

WHEREAS, Shenzhen Baihua Electronics Co. Ltd. 3/F, Building A6, Xiufen Industry City, whose post office address is Buji zhen, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the United States;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$ 1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the above-said Assignor by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto the said Assignee its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the full and exclusive right, title and interest to the said invention in the United States of America, as described in the aforesaid application, and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue said Letters Patent to said Assignee, for its interest as Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives.

ASSIGNOR authorizes Raymond Yat Chan, Reg. No. 37,484, to insert or complete any information in this document needed to effect its recordal in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

ASSIGNOR NAME: HaiYan ZHOU

ADDRESS:^{3/F,} Building A6, Xiufen Industry City, Buji zhen, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China.

11/07/2003

SIGNATURE

DATE

PATENT REEL: 014689 FRAME: 0348

RECORDED: 11/07/2003